CENH Tallaght Community Leinster Indoor Open 2015
W\ School, Sports Complex,

Castle Lawns, Summary Archery
Baliaiherys Tallaght, i
Dublin 24
SUMMARY

Medal Standings . .. ............ ... ... ... .. ... 2

Medallistsby Event . . .. ....................... 3

Number of Entries by Country . ................. 4

Number of Entriesby Event . ................... 5

Entriesby Country ........................... 6



&NH;{
£

Tallaght Community
W\ School, Sports Complex,
Castle Lawns,

Leinster Indoor Open 2015

_..-—'—-\

rchery

Ireland
BRI Ys Tallaght,
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
S B Tot Tot Tot Total
Total: 0 0 0 0
AR_C93 Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 Europe/Berlin Page 1/6




Tallaght Community Leinster Indoor Open 2015

NS\ School, Sports Complex, ——
Castle Lawns, Archery

Bajofherys Tallaght .

Dublin 24

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

AR_C30A Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 Europe/Berlin Page 2/6



eﬁ" H;{
01-

=t

Castle Lawns,

Dublin 24

Tallaght Community
W\ School, Sports Complex,

Bafgihsys Talaght

Le

inster Indoor Open 2015

A >

rchery
Ireland

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men  Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
ASA  Ashbourne Archers 1 0 1 0 1
CAN  CuChulainn Archers 1 2 3 0 3
DIT Dit 1 1 2 0 2
DMA  Dundrum Archers 2 1 3 0 3
EAC  Enniscorthy Archery Club 2 0 2 0 2
FAC  Fusion Archers 2 0 2 0 2
GAC Greenhills Archers 10 0 10 0 10
GYA Galway Archers 1 1 2 0 2
LYA  Liffey Archers 12 5 17 0 17
SEA  South East Archers 1 0 1 0 1
UAC  Ulster Archers 2 0 2 0 2
WWA  Wicklow Archers 1 1 2 0 2
Total: 12 36 11 a7 0 47
AR_C30A Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 Europe/Berlin Page 3/6



Tallaght Community Leinster Indoor Open 2015

NS\ School, Sports Complex, ——
Castle Lawns, Archery

Bajofherys Tallaght .

Dublin 24

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

AR_C32E Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 Europe/Berlin Page 4/6



ﬁENH;
3 $¢
@ W\ School, Sports Complex,

Castle Lawns,

Bafgihsys Talaght

Dublin 24

Tallaght Community Leinster Indoor Open 2015

A >

rchery
Ireland

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

ASA  ASHBOURNE ARCHERS TOBIN Austin

CAN CUCHULAINN ARCHERS ROGERS Deirdre
ROGERS Eamonn
WILLIAMS Michelle

DIT DIT DALY Jennifer
LYONS Andrew

DMA DUNDRUM ARCHERS DELANEY Richard
MALONE Carmel
MALONE Joe

EAC  ENNISCORTHY ARCHERY CLUB IRWIN Michael
TWOMEY Adrian

FAC FUSION ARCHERS BYRNE James
SMITH John

GAC GREENHILLS ARCHERS BANKS Christy
BARR John
BROPHY Mick
BROPHY Peter
HAMMOND Keith
HICKEY Joshua
KELLY Colm
MERRIMAN Ben
O'BOYLE Brian
WALSH Ciaran

GYA GALWAY ARCHERS VANWEY Ashlin
VANWEY Jack
LYA  LIFFEY ARCHERS ALEXANDRU Aida

CHRISTIANSEN Mark
DILLON Stephen
DUNNE Sarah
HANLON Keith
HANLON Rowanna
KELLY Greg
MALONE Alex
MALONE Daniel
MALONE Karl

MC CARTHY Ryan
O'CONNELL Sinead
O'REILLY Katrina
OCALLAGHAN Malcolm
OREILLY Martin
SHANAHAN Brian
WELLS Ewan

SEA  SOUTH EAST ARCHERS BYRNE Garrett

UAC ULSTER ARCHERS CAMPBELL Brian
MCSHANE Kieran

WWA WICKLOW ARCHERS O'HARE Suzanne
STOKES Jack

011D

004B
006B
011B

003A
003D

006C
003B
012B

012C
002A

012D
005D

006D
004D
002D
001C
010B
001A
010D
002C
001B
007B

008B
009C

007C
009B
011A
008C
008A
009D
006A
007D
012A
001D
005A
011C
o1oC
004A
007A
010A
004C

008D

009A
005B

005C
002B

Recurve Bow Men

Compound Bow Women
Compound Bow Men
Recurve Bow Women

Recurve Bow Women
Compound Bow Men

Compound Bow Men
Recurve Bow Women
Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Men
Barebow Men

Recurve Bow Men
Compound Bow Men

Compound Bow Master Men
Compound Bow Master Men
Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Cadet Men
Recurve Bow Cadet Men
Recurve Bow Cadet Men
Recurve Bow Master Men
Barebow Cadet Men
Recurve Bow Cadet Men
Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Cadet Women
Recurve Bow Master Men

Recurve Bow Women
Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Women
Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Cadet Women
Compound Bow Men
Recurve Bow Cadet Men
Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Men
Compound Bow Men
Recurve Bow Women
Recurve Bow Women
Compound Bow Men
Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Men
Compound Bow Cadet Men

Recurve Bow Men

Recurve Bow Master Men
Compound Bow Master Men

Compound Bow Women
Recurve Bow Cadet Men


http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Medal Standings
	Medallists by Event
	Number of Entries by Country
	Number of Entries by Event
	Entries by Country

