

Leinster Indoor Open 2015 Summary



SUMMARY

Medal Standings									 2
Medallists by Event									 3
Number of Entries by Country									 4
Number of Entries by Event .									 5
Entries by Country									 6

Tallaght Community School, Sports Complex, Castle Lawns, Balrothery, Tallaght, Dublin 24

Leinster Indoor Open 2015



MEDAL STANDINGS

Bank	NOC	Individual				Team				Total				Rank by
Rank NOC	NOC	G	s	В	Tot	G	s	В	Tot	G	s	В	Tot	Total
	Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	





MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name	Date	Medal	Name	NOC



NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC		Men	Women	Total Competitors	Officials	Total
ASA	Ashbourne Archers	1	0	1	0	1
CAN	CuChulainn Archers	1	2	3	0	3
DIT	Dit	1	1	2	0	2
DMA	Dundrum Archers	2	1	3	0	3
EAC	Enniscorthy Archery Club	2	0	2	0	2
FAC	Fusion Archers	2	0	2	0	2
GAC	Greenhills Archers	10	0	10	0	10
GYA	Galway Archers	1	1	2	0	2
LYA	Liffey Archers	12	5	17	0	17
SEA	South East Archers	1	0	1	0	1
UAC	Ulster Archers	2	0	2	0	2
WWA	Wicklow Archers	1	1	2	0	2
	Total: 12	36	11	47	0	47





NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event	No. Athletes	No. Countries	No. Teams



ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC	Country	Name	Date of Birth	Back No.	Event
ASA	ASHBOURNE ARCHERS	TOBIN Austin		011D	Recurve Bow Men
CAN	CHOULH AINN ADOLIEDO	DOCEDO Deindre		00.4D	Common d Down Marson
CAN	CUCHULAINN ARCHERS	ROGERS Deirdre		004B	Compound Bow Women
		ROGERS Eamonn		006B	Compound Bow Men
		WILLIAMS Michelle		011B	Recurve Bow Women
DIT	DIT	DALY Jennifer		003A	Recurve Bow Women
		LYONS Andrew		003D	Compound Bow Men
DMA	DUNDRUM ARCHERS	DELANEY Richard		006C	Compound Bow Men
DIVIA	DONDROW ARCHERS	MALONE Carmel		003B	Recurve Bow Women
		MALONE Carrier MALONE Joe			
		MALONE Joe		012B	Recurve Bow Men
EAC	ENNISCORTHY ARCHERY CLUB	IRWIN Michael		012C	Recurve Bow Men
		TWOMEY Adrian		002A	Barebow Men
E40	ELIQIONI ADQUEDO	DVDNE I		0400	Danier Daniel Mari
FAC	FUSION ARCHERS	BYRNE James		012D	Recurve Bow Men
		SMITH John		005D	Compound Bow Men
GAC	GREENHILLS ARCHERS	BANKS Christy		006D	Compound Bow Master Men
		BARR John		004D	Compound Bow Master Men
		BROPHY Mick		002D	Recurve Bow Men
		BROPHY Peter		001C	Recurve Bow Cadet Men
		HAMMOND Keith		010B	Recurve Bow Cadet Men
		HICKEY Joshua		001A	Recurve Bow Cadet Men
		KELLY Colm		010D	Recurve Bow Master Men
		MERRIMAN Ben		002C	Barebow Cadet Men
		O'BOYLE Brian		001B	Recurve Bow Cadet Men
		WALSH Ciaran		007B	Recurve Bow Men
0)//		VANDAGEN A. L.E.		0000	B
GYA	GALWAY ARCHERS	VANWEY Ashlin VANWEY Jack		008B 009C	Recurve Bow Cadet Women Recurve Bow Master Men
		VAINWET Jack		009C	Recuive bow Master Men
LYA	LIFFEY ARCHERS	ALEXANDRU Aida		007C	Recurve Bow Women
		CHRISTIANSEN Mark		009B	Recurve Bow Men
		DILLON Stephen		011A	Recurve Bow Men
		DUNNE Sarah		008C	Recurve Bow Women
		HANLON Keith		A800	Recurve Bow Men
		HANLON Rowanna		009D	Recurve Bow Cadet Women
		KELLY Greg		006A	Compound Bow Men
		MALONE Alex		007D	Recurve Bow Cadet Men
		MALONE Daniel		012A	Recurve Bow Men
		MALONE Karl		001D	Recurve Bow Men
		MC CARTHY Ryan		005A	Compound Bow Men
		O'CONNELL Sinead		011C	Recurve Bow Women
		O'REILLY Katrina		010C	Recurve Bow Women
		OCALLAGHAN Malcolm		004A	Compound Bow Men
		OREILLY Martin		007A	Recurve Bow Men
		SHANAHAN Brian		010A	Recurve Bow Men
		WELLS Ewan		004C	Compound Bow Cadet Men
SEA	SOUTH EAST ARCHERS	BYRNE Garrett		008D	Recurve Bow Men
UAC	ULSTER ARCHERS	CAMPBELL Brian		009A	Recurve Bow Master Men
UAC	OLOTEN ANOTIENS	MCSHANE Kieran		009A 005B	Compound Bow Master Men
		WOO IANE NICIALI		0000	Compound bow Master Men
WWA	WICKLOW ARCHERS	O'HARE Suzanne		005C	Compound Bow Women
		STOKES Jack		002B	Recurve Bow Cadet Men